57. roénik sobota 21.8.2010
1. Oralek Daniel Moravska Slavia Brno 1970 1:53:33
2. Serbesa Mulugeta Ortopedie Tyn nad Vitavou 1971 1:56:24
3. 24k JiFi Tecnika Brno Extréme 1971 1:57:49
4. Ondracek Tomas TRIEXPERT Brno 1977 2:01:38
5. Wallenfels Jifi Sokol Krdl. Vinohrady 1972 2:02:56
6. Borek Ales Technika Brno 1977 2:03:16
7. Rajnosek Matéj VSK MANDELU Brno 1988 2:05:00
8. Skrdla Jan Sokol Velka 1982 2:12:09
9. Kratochvil Pavel Sokol Rudikov 1960 2:12:23
10. Filip Vaclav KVS Namést na Hané 1960 2:13:46
1. Némecek Marek Brno 1977 2:16:13
12. Kadlec Miroslav Sokol Hovorany 1962 2:16:51
13. Glier Michal Moravska Slavia Brno 1982 2:18:00
14. Martincova lvana Moravska Slavia Brno 1963 2:18:12
15. Bezrouk Jifi BOKI Krtiny 1962 2:20:41
15. Kocidanova Jifina AHA Vyskov 1981 2:20:41
17. Hovézak Pavel Moravska Slavia Brno 1975 2:22:40
18. Konlpek David TJ Turbo Chotébof 1977 2:22:47
19. Kase Jaroslav agrikomp Brno 1953 2:24:27
20. Stépanek Michal SK Ultima Uvaly 1980 2:24:32
21. Slavik Jifi Sokol Zavobfesky 1954 2:25:14
22, Sykora Lukas Drnovice 1980 2:26:03
23. Svoboda Petr MS Brno 1968 2:26:42
24, Misak Milan B&ham pro parek Brno 1963 2:27:21
25, Kratochvil Jaroslav SDH Hluboké 1977 2:27:55
26. Alman Dusan Babice 1967 2:28:55
27. Selvaggi Angelo Bari-Italia 1963 2:30:09
28. Zouhar Libor Adidas Brno 1958 2:31:49
29. Scheu Harald LMB Praha 1969 2:33:27
30. Krchakova Alena Moravska Slavia Brno 1957 2:34:17
31. Lepier Jan TRIEXPERT Brno 1976 2:36:15
32. Stefek Jaroslav Sokol Nové Veseli 1962 2:37:21
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Zbiralova Radka
Kalvoda Jan
Komarkova Zdenka
Videman Tomas
Skorpik Josef
Suchy Karel

Misak Milan
Syblik Petr

Vytisk Alfons
Sedlacek Svatopluk
Vichova Jana
Stloukal Jaroslav
Z4kovska Alena
Melichar Jan
Coufal Patrik
Sikora Ales

Mare$ Bohumil
Mikes Petr
Novotny Libor
Muzatko Stanislav
Kopcan Radek
Zourek Karel
Hluchan Mili¢
Mrhac Ivan
Holovsky Petr
Hibner Jan
Raclavsky Vlastimil
Zejda Ivo

Diatka Vladimir
Jaskulka Martin
Holy Jozef

Kratka Anna
Kasova Hana

Novotny Petr

MK Kladno

Klanovice

SDH Bolesin

Hluboké u Kunstatu
Thermis Brno
Namést n. Osl.
Béham pro parek Brno
MK Kladno

MKS Ostrava
Moravska Slavia Brno
HSK Benecko

ART Adamov
Horizont Blansko
Kotlarka Praha
Hospic Prachatice
Slovan Kufim-Podlesi
LEAR Brno

Brno

Kufim

Nové Mést n. M.
Brno

Brno

SK Samohana Brno
Stépénovice

Praha

Brno

Liga 100 Olomouc
Moravska Slavia Brno
Brno

Kufim

AC Mor. Slavia

TJ Svitavy

BARNEX SPORT Brno

Kufim

1972
1977
1974
1970
1978
1956
1990
1968
1949
1957
1972
1968
1962
1975
1975
1973
1951
1977
1961
1946
1965
1959
1953
1972
1974
1978
1955
1956
1967
1968
1941
1969
1954
1965

2:37:43
2:37:57
2:38:24
2:38:59
2:39:12
2:41:29
2:42:42
2:46:59
2:47:56
2:48:13
2:48:30
2:48:37
2:49:34
2:51:14
2:52:09
2:52:32
2:54:33
2:57:17
2:57:37
2:59:49
3:02:34
3:02:58
3:04:17
3:05:39
3:06:15
3:07:05
3:07:43
3:08:12
3:11:32
3:14:21
3:18:16
3:20:18
3:22:02
3:22:12
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Strakos Vilém
Dlouhy Jakub
Tuény Jan
Podmelova Vilma
Bil Jaroslav
Rysavy Miroslav
TomiSek Jindfich
Konecny Jaroslav
Danék Milan
Strnad Vladan
Navratilova Vlasta
Alman Martin
Stekauer Jan
Krystof Ondrej
Rozehnal Martin
Cesner Vladimir
Cernék Vladimir
Lenhard David
Kalda Roman
Novosedlik Lubomir
Kratky Josef
Vabr JiFi

SK Fuga

Bolesin

MK Pardubice
Moravska Slavia Brno
VA Vyskov
Hustopece
Stfechy Machacek
Popuvky
Horizont Blansko
Drnovice

Vir

EVANS London
BBS Bratislava

T Jiskra Vir

Liber

PSK UNION Praha
Zarnovica

Brno

Ctyti Dvory

Nitra

TJ Svitavy

Praha

1969
1990
1947
1962
1959
1969
1939
1969
1962
1973
1983
1975
1949
1976
1969
1958
1972
1979
1984
1966
1965
1971

DNF

3:22:37
3:23:33
3:23:40
3:23:46
3:24:58
3:26:23
3:28:04
3:28:37
3:30:24
3:30:50
3:32:02
3:32:37
3:32:46
3:33:36
3:33:55
3:39:47
3:43:17
4:01:14



